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Charles Frederick Eardley Shakerley

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Shakerley
Postcode
Date of birth June 1934
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MOSTYN ESTATES LIMITED
JUPITER ENHANCED INCOME
INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 340
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 337
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 341
LIMITED

OLD COMPANY 13 LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 335
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 343
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 338
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 342
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 339
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 344
LIMITED

GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 336
LIMITED

OLD COMPANY 20 LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 346
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Frederick Eardley

Number

Number

00204638

03666385

02860250

02860155

02860254

02862971
02860151

02860258

02860156

02860255

02860160

02860161

02860152

02854310
02852030

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903737134

903737134

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/08/2000
24/11/1998
31/10/1996
31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996
31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996

31/10/1996

03/10/1995
07/12/1993

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

04/07/2003 Director

31/03/2003 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director
30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

30/05/1997 Director

31/05/1997 Director
30/05/1997 Director
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Charles Frederick Eardley Shakerley 903737134
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 348 02852890 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 349 02851799 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 347 02852022 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 351 02852888 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 345 02852027 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 350 02852893 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 30/05/1997 Director
LIMITED
DELIAN UNDERWRITING LIMITED 02852003 Company is dissolved 07/12/1993 23/07/1997 Director
DELIAN LLOYD'S INVESTMENT 02847983 Company is dissolved 21/10/1993 Director
TRUST PLC
MONKS INVESTMENT TRUST 00236964 Active - Accounts Filed 24/07/1992 06/08/2003 Director
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY(THE)
PROVINCIAL NOMINEES LIMITED 00619274 Company is dissolved 20/07/1992 15/06/1994 Director
STRAMONGATE ASSETS LIMITED 01997122 Company is dissolved 04/07/1992 15/06/1994 Director
AXA INSURANCE UK PLC 00078950 Active - Accounts Filed 22/05/1992 15/06/1994 Director
SAND AIRE SHIPPING LIMITED 01784374 Company is dissolved 23/04/1992 15/06/1994 Director
STRAMONGATE INVESTMENTS 02166928 Company is dissolved 07/03/1992 15/06/1994 Director
LIMITED
PROVINCIAL ASSET MANAGEMENT 02223240 Company is dissolved 07/03/1992 15/06/1994 Director
LIMITED
PROVINCIAL UNIT MANAGERS 02123670 Company is dissolved 07/03/1992 15/06/1994 Director
LIMITED
PROVINCIAL PENSIONS LIMITED 02213674 Company is dissolved 07/03/1992 15/06/1994 Director
PROVINCIAL LIFE AND PENSIONS 02253112 Company is dissolved 07/03/1992 15/06/1994 Director
LIMITED
STRAMONGATE TRUSTEES LIMITED 02463180 Non-Trading 25/01/1992 15/06/1994 Director
JUPITER GEARED CAPITAL AND 01949151 Company is dissolved 04/07/1991 Director
INCOME TRUST 1999 PLC.
PROVINCIAL TRUST LIMITED 02465504 Company is dissolved 25/01/1991 15/06/1994 Director
NATWEST GROUP PLC SC045551 Active - Accounts Filed 26/01/1989 10/01/1991 Director
NATWEST MARKETS PLC SC090312 Active - Accounts Filed 28/12/1988 19/12/1990 Director

N/A* - no information available
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